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Mr Sobhi Abou Chahine BAU Dean of Student Affairs achahine@bau.edu.lb 
 

Ms Nehale Moustafa BAU Dean, Faculty of Business 
Administration 

Nehale.mostapha@bau.edu.lb 
 

Mr AbdulRahman Baydoun BAU Assistant Professor a.baydoun@bau.edu.lb 
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Mr Bassem EL Kaissi Modern University for 

Business and Science 

Vice President for International 
Affairs 

bkaissi@mubs.edu.lb 
 

Mr Andre Azouri Modern University for 

Business and Science 

Dean, School of Business aazouri@mubs.edu.lb 

 

Mr Samer Faheem Daou Modern University for 

Business and Science 

Lecturer, School of Business sdaou@mubs.edu.lb 
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Mr Selim EL MEKDESSI Lebanese University Dean, Faculty of Economics and 
Business Administration 

 mekdessi@ul.edu.lb  

Ms Marie ABOU JAOUDE Lebanese University Head of Business Computing 
Department 

Marie.k.aboujaoude@gmail.com  

Ms Sarah MAKHOUL Lebanese University Associate Professor Sarah_g_makhoul@hotmail.com  
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Mr Raghid Kassoua International University 
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Technology 

Dean of the Faculty of Business 
Administration 

rkassoua@gmail.com 

Mr Sharif Ashkar International University 
for Science & 
Technology 

Vice President  Prof-sharif@hotmail.com 

Mr Chadi Azmeh International University 
for Science & 
Technology 

ERASMUS + Coordinator 
 

chadiazmeh@hotmail.com 
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Mr Tamer Al Haja Arab International 
University 

President of the University president-aiu@aiu.edu.sy 

Mr Sulaiman Mouselli Arab International 
University 

Director of International Relations &  
Dean of the Faculty of Business 
Administration 

sulaimanmouselli@hotmail.com 

Ms Victoria Khnouf Arab International 
University 

Lecturer of Public Relations, Faculty 
of Business Administration  

v- Khnouf@aiu.edu.sy 
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Mr Anmar Orabi Damascus University Dean of the Faculty of Economics anmar.orabi@damascusuniversity.edu.sy 
 

Mr Moaz Alsherfawialjazaerli  Damascus University Vice Dean of the Higher Institute for 
Administrative Development 

sherfawi@gmail.com 
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Mr Ahmad Fayez Altabbaa BAUK - SHIIARS Vice Dean Professor ahmadfayeztabbaa@gmail.com 

Mr Mhd Saeed Albarazi BAUK - SHIIARS Director of International Relations 
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s_albarazi@yahoo.com 
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Mr Rabih Chattat University of Bologna Associate Professor Rabih.chattat@unibo.it 

Mr Filippo Sartori University of Bologna Department of Economics Filippo.sartar@unibo.it 

Ms Valentina Manzato  University of Bologna International Relations Department valentina.manzato2@unibo.it 

 

  


